CHANGE
ORDER

Distribution:
M FBC Engineering
M FBC Judge
M FBC Purchasing
M Contractor
™ Consultant

A4 15975
Po 1t 15 e

FORT BEND COUNTY
ENGINEERING

Address: 301 Jackson Street

Richmond, Texas 77469

Phone: 281-633-7500
Fax: 281-342-7366
Web site: www.FortBendCountyTx.gov

PROJECT:
Williams Way Blvd from F.M. 762 to U.S. 59/IH NB
Frontage Road

CONTRACTOR:

Allgood Construction Co. Inc..
1702 Settegast Ranch Road
Richmond, Texas 77406

The contract is changed as follows:

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER ............... 08
DATE

............................................... 5/17/2019
PROJECT NUMBER .........ccoooiiniiiins 13114
CONTRACT FORL. o 4,645,912.45
CONTRACT DATE zeomms sovmmmnsni 11/13/2017
FBC PURCHASE ORDER NO ............. 159751

This is the consolidation change order to address overrun items and items that were not used. This change order also
addresses the additional concrete slope paving installed at the 8 northern outfalls, which affected Pay Item No. 57.

Not valid until signed by Fort Bend County and Contractor.

The Original (Contract Sum)

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders

The (Contract Sum) will be []increased or [X] decreased or [] unchanged

by this Change Order in the amount of

$ 4,645,912.45
$ 515,788.58
$ 5,161,701.03
$ (112,934.89)
$ 5,048,766.14

The Contract Time will be [ ] increased or [] decreased or [X] unchanged by 0 days.
The Date of Substantial Completion as of this Change Order therefore is
[1changed or [ unchanged to 1/25/2019.

Authorized:

Fort Bend County Engmeerlng CONTRACTOR Fort Bend County Judge
Stacy Sla i Honorable KP George
301 Jg 301 Jackson St., #719
Rich Richmond, Texas 77469

e
By: By: \ M, By:

(signature) (signature)
DATE DATE: 5/29/2019 DATE:

PAACTIVEV7CM22\Change Order\Change Order 8\WW Change Order 8.docx



%21 8 93eld Ul 919]dwo) ‘puUBRS PIzZIIGRS JUSLIRD
(9Z°048'1£8) TLYIv'6vs 00°9¢¢€'s 12'6$ 00°8EPE" 86°pCELes 1z'6% 00'vLL8 AS 12
sAemanuq Joj yideq .8
= pbuang Aeg ybiH ‘ualiased 9)242U07 pasiojulay
00°Z98°2Z$ 00'¢5€'80L$ 00'9VE‘L 05'08% 00°¥8Z 00°L6¥'58% 05'08% 002901 AS 92
tpdaq .8
- Yibuang Aleg ybiH ‘wawaned 3)a12U0n padsioulay
(00'zs9'ezes) 00'086°26% 00°0€LT 00°9v$ 002981 00°Z£9°LZES 00°9%$ 007669 AS §C
yidag 8 - Juawianed 3jaiauocy paziojulay
02°255'602% 04'656°L0€°L$ 00'.¥g'0g oL'ers 00°'Z98F 05'C0r'860°L$ oL'ers 00'58vSe AS 144
wpdag .8
je suone|ndiue z ‘apeibgng pazijiqels ysy Ajd-swi
10°89¢°9% 00°LLs'ee £5'C$ 0o0'llse [4: 540474 £€6'2¢ 00°r660€ AS 6l
{B1apm Aia £q %8) uoneziiges 1oy ysy Al4
(00'952'sL$) 00'0$ 7 00'26% 00°818- 00'952'5.$ 00°Z6$ 00818 NOL i:13
(3ybrap Aag Aq
%9) uonezijiqels Joj (paddy Aun|g) awiq pajelpAy
58'298'6V$ SLLLO'SSLS 00°506 SELLLS 00162 06'80Z°501$ SELLLE 00°F19 NOL Ll
ONIAYd ONY 3avHOEns 9
JuaWaned ajaiouos pjQ Bulrouway
26'81€$ SL'E86'VLS 00°58L'S 6578 0oech 86'v98'vLS 65728 00'Z99§ AS €
NOILYHVdIdd 3LS 7
SWILINIVIN
SWILI 8 Y3AHO IONVHO
TP =tgIeL BJO) Wa)| ma =01 S0 Wa: A pa eja] pi S00) Pt Anuenp p1 2inSeIn UepdERmR O e -
Ie30) W3y maN fnuenp meN 1800 way| 0 pappyY Ielo) pig is0) pig Quenp pig nun wajy|
¥1°99.'810'5$ unowy Joe1jU0D MaN
o 68'PE6'TLLS- junowy 3sanbay JapiQ abueyn
Bunsanbay sAeqg £0°LOLLOLSS Junowy joenuc)
‘paje|dwod Usag sey joeloid ey jel mou Juawisnipe Aluneb jeuy e se pajsanba Bulag s Japio abueyo siy) spio aBueys Buimojjo} sy Joj |eAcidde Buisanbal sj Bunonisuos) poobily 1183nO3Iy
uopanisuo) pechily ‘HOLOVHLINOD
90.LL ‘ON 80r INVSI *YI3INIONT
8 "ON ¥30¥0 IONVHD
6l0g/e/s ‘3lva anTg AVM SWYITIIM :123roud

WHO4 1S3ND3Y ¥3AH0 IONVHI

AN 'OD NOLDNHLSNDOD

PoobLjixy



anoway
' lleISUl-ysiting - sAemaaliq je1osauiwio) Aletodwa ]

(00°5.8°2$) 00'05.'6$ 00'Z 00°528°2$ 00°}- 00'529°8% 00'5.8°Z$ 00’ v3a 99
3A0WaY P [[BISUYSIUINS = [O5JUCD DIPel]
81°L50'8% £5°£52'228 05°51 GS°06L°1LS 05'% 50'969'61L% SS'06L°LS 00°LL On 59
(.8
13A0 i) pasoway g paiddy-paysiuing (ajgeaoway)
pauysed/eium .8 sBuplIep Juatlianed auoz HIopm
(0s°L¥z$) 00°0$ B 0£'Z$ 00°501L- 05'Ives 0£z$ 00°501 Ell 9
paAoway g palddy-paysiuing {ajgeaoway)
PIOS/MO[Ja A .7 SBUDIB JUBWIBARY BUOZ YIOM
{91°08¢'v$) 00°08L°L$ 000002 85°0% 00°verl- 91'095'5$ 6570% 00'vZY6 41 £9
paroway g palddy (ajgesoway)
PIOS/BHUM ,bT SBuBjIep Juawaaed au0Z YoM
(22°2828) 00°0% b £0'v$ 00°65~ P4 £0'v$ 00°6S 47 [4:]
paAcway B paljddy-paysiuing {(ajqesoway)
PIOS/AIUM .2 SBUBLIE| JUaWSARH 3UOZ YoM
(09°202%) 00°0% e eL'L$ 00°0Z1- 09°20Z$ eL'1$ 00°0Z1 Ell 19
paroway g paljddy- paysiuing (ajgeroway)
PHOS/AIUM . SBUDLIR| JUBLIBARY 2U0Z HIOM
(9z'1pL'1$) 00°0$ # 69°0% 00591~ 9T LYLLS 6908 004591 41 09
TJOHLNOD Oid4vdL "a
(M9143 .81) L "ON uonepels - desdy
(05°z95'12$) 00°0$ B 52'98% 00°052- 05°295°12$ 52'98% 00052 AS 65
{213 ,,§) Buiaeq adojg aja1ou0s padiojulay
(oz"s00'8e$) 02°699'84% 00°900°L 0Z'8L$ 00°981~ 0v'rL9'9LLS 0Z'8.$ 00'Z6¥L AS 85
o1y p) Buiaed adoj]g ajeiouoy pasiojuley
00°001'29% 00°'809°Z11% 00'vZZ°L 00'Z6% 00°G.L9 00'805°05% 00°Z6$ 00°6¥S AS LS
(.ev)1avsen
13qqny ‘Il sselD ‘9L ‘adid 91313uU0D pansojuey
ZV'66L'S$ 11'888°5L1LS 00°651'L 66°66% 00°85 66'880'0LL$ 66669 00°LOLL 47 (44
(.Zv) 1evsen
aaqqny ‘il sselD ‘9.2 ‘adid 33a12u09 pasiojulay
0£'086'L$ 0r'9ZL'esS 00'¥Z9 017988 00°¢2 oLorLLsS 01'98% 00°109 a1 34
HIMIS NHOLS D
ding buimow yum
abnen z| ‘|iey pienc weag X34 |e}su] R ysiuing
00°9Z9'8$ §1°e95'2e8 0055 EL'EPS 00°00Z SLLE6'ECS £LErS 00'555 Ell 82




paiddy g ysiung - LATNO., PAOM (9nse|dounsyL)
| adA | sBupyiely JuswiaAed PazLolaapay

00'905% 00'8L5°LS 00°ZL 05'9Z1L% 00°% 00°ZLO'LS 05'9Z1% 008 v3 g8
paijddy
8 ysiwing - 1 437-moury 316uig (ansejdowsay])
| 2dA| sBupjep JuawaARd PazLI0}d3aY
00'625% 05°158°}L$ 001 sZeeLs 00'% 05'2Ze 19 SZ'ZTeL$ 000k v3 £8
(,ov Jeno 51)
pajddy g ysiuing - payseq/aiym . (anseidownsyy)
: 1 2dA | sBunjep JuawaAed pazuojdayay
0£'26$ 8Y'GLE LS 00°88£°0L LLos 0001 81'£8Z'L$ LL'0$ 00°85Z01 ol 8
paljddy g ysiuing - pllog/ANYM 2 (onsejdowway] )
1 ad4| sBupjiep Juswaaed pazuojaaljey
il 4] 0T'rLS'ES 00°069 81'6$ 00’8 9L°7E5'eS 81'6$ 00289 1 L8
paliddy g ysiuing - plog/eNum .8 (onse|dountayy)
1 adA ] sBupjiey juswaned pazuoloalay
80°00¢€$ LEPPE'LS 0O0'LLEL T4l 00°8¥C £TPYO'LS LZ'L$ 00'¢98 41 6L
paljddy g ysiuing - pllos/eium
W (onseidounay)) | adA] sbupjiepy juawaned paziiojaayay
oLovLs 0L'v6L$ 00062 19°0% 00012 09'¢S$ L9°0% 00’08 41 8L
ONIMEYIN LNIWINAYd ANV ONINDIS "3
(anoway) z adA ] Jauseg ajaioucy ajyoid Mo
{00°08¢'L$) 00'0% - ST°LLS 00°08- 00°08€'LS SZ'LLS 00°08 ERl L
{ajesojay) z 2dA ] Jauieg 2)313U0 3|IJoid Mo
(00°019°1$) 00°0$ . 0s°L1$ 00'0¥ L~ 00°019°L$ 05°H1IS 00'orL 41 €L
(reysu
PUe ysiuing) z adA} Jauueg aja1auol ajljold Mo
(00°008°Z$) 00°0% i §.°82$ 00°08- 00°00£'2$ 51'82$ 00°08 47 [43
{anoway) | adA] Jaiueg ajaiouod ajyold mo
(gz'988'c1L$) 00'0$ 3 STLLS 00°608- §2'988'cL$ ST'LLS 00'508 41 73
(o1e20|9y) | 2dA | JaLLeg 9}a10uU0”) 3|0l MO
(00" L5v'82S) 00'0% - 05°LLS 00'vLive- 00°15b'82$ 05°LLS 00'FL¥E 41 0L
(iressyy
pue ysiund)} adA] Jewieg a)aiouol) ajyoid moT
(sL'evL'ezs) 00'0§ = 5.°82$ 00°508- SLEvl'ees SL°8T$ 00°508 41 69
[eAoway g Buluieyuiey-Guijeysu| Joj (aseg
3oelg ,8) 21eiL Aep-om] Joj sinojaq Bupannsuon
(9L 285'chs) 000§ - 96°69% 00°902- 9L'/85'¢LS 96°59% 00°90Z AS 89
(Beg/speay [eubig ajesojay) pieasjnog
Aepp swelfjip pue Zg/ W4 Je [eubig oyyea) Aielodwa)
(0g°28p'6$) 00'0% & 05°28¢'6$ 00°L- 05°28v'6$ 05°.87'63 00°L S 19




{ot'voe'is)

FHIYNIANT 0L ‘WYY LSYIN

0 vOE‘LS 00'k 0p'¥0E‘LS 00°L" 08'809'2$ 0F'F0E'LS 00 v3 101
(.r2) (N1D
1Sv1g) bunjie Joj uonesedald asepng JuawaAed
(00°5.8) 00'0$ & 09°0$ 00°52ZL- 00'6.$ 09'0§ 00'§Z1 Ell £0L
P2 18]eag Juswared
(00°528) 00'0% = 09'0$ 00°5T1- 00°5.$ 09'0$ 00'5Z1L Ell zoL
(W oot) (a11s)
+F2 (M) 1 AL sBupjiely Juswane 4 pazuo}oa)ya.lol}ay
(sL81sg) 00'0$ i 5L'5% 00521~ SL8LLS 52'68 00'5Z1 Ell Lok
(481x,81) (ve-64) LONISSOYD NVRILSIAId ON..
(0g°2vL8) 00°0$ - SLEIES 00'¢- 05'LL3 SLELES 002 v3 00L
(.81 x,Z1) (¢-6Y) LONISSOUD NVRILSIAId ON..
(0g°2vL$) 00°0$ - sLeles 00'Z- 05°LvL$ sLeles 002 v3 66
(d)vs
(1L} OMa0L AL Sellquiassy uBig apispeoy |jews [leiu]
(92'695'L$) 00°0$ " 88'¥8.$ 00z 9.°695°L$ 88'78.$ 00'Z v3 86
(.2) (08 AHOS) (OAd) unpuoy
(§5°L20°1$) 56'9€$ 00'S 6°L$ 00°S¥1- 05'80L°L$ 6E°L$ 00°05L Ell 16
(370d "9IS Ju1) uonepunog yeys pajjug
(sv°292'9%) SY'L9Z'9% 00°GL £9°LIYS 00°GL- 06'PE5'2LS £8'LLYS 00°0§ Exl 06
(suoyeoaydadg 100X L) STYNDIS DI44VHL LNINYIWSIC 4
lreysu|
2 Ysiuing - (mojjap) SUORNG SUJeL] DIWIRISD PBZIICOAYaY-LUON
52'96% 00'vS1$ 00'95 SLT$ 00'SE §.'L5$ SLT$ 00°LZ va V68
Hieisu) g ysiwing
- (eBUp) suoyng el DlWRIAD PazZiIo}oaljay-UoN
702023 v9'T648 00°90¢ 65°2$ 00'82 25'065% 65°2$ 00'8Z2 v3 68
leysup g
ysiuing - Y-o-|| adAf siayiep Juswaned pazuio}oaey
9L'0ves 82'925°L$ 00°E8Y 9L'c$ 00°9L z1'98Z'L$ oL'es 00°L0¥ v3 88
palddy
2 Usiting ‘,q,, ltele Jad quno 9 10 ‘pljOS/MO]|aA
WZ1 'l 9dA | sBupjiep Juswaned pazuojoayay
9E'L61LS 9.'696'Z$ 00'822Z's 26°0$ 00'80Z 0v'BLLTS z6'0$ 00°0Z0¢ 41 L e 98




ajeg Z AL 'SaleD) aqny paziueAes

00°055% 00059°L$ 00°¢ 00°055% 00°L 00°00L'L$ 00°055% 002 v3 orl
22U 3IIM HIIIS puenG-g
(00"005'9%) 00'0$ & 05'9% 00°0001- 00°005'9% 05'9% 000001 41 6EL
92Ua4 3JIM pPaqieg puelis-g
LPLoL'LLS 0L'799°61L$ 00'0£0° 6°9¢ 00°'co8lL £2°€96'L$ 67'9% 00'LZCL ElLl gtl
(4751$ pig "uin) waisAg Bunuiod loMm
(00°005°2$) 00°0$ * 00'51$ 00°00§- 00°005°L3 00'51$ 00°00§ Ell gl
(Asrss
PIF "UIN) SSeWDIY) L ‘91310U03 g SSB|D ‘GRS |eaS
{00°000's$) 00°0% - 00'52$ 00°002- 00'000'5$ 00°52$ 00°002 AS 9€l
HHOM VHLX3 |
(o w/000'9$
= pig "ul) asueusUIey pue uolsadsu] dddMS
00°000'LZ$ 00°000'E6$ 05751 00°000°9% 0sv 00°000°'99$ 00°000°9% 00°LL (o]} vel
{1eAowas 10§ 1502 JUN JO %0F PUE ‘uope||e3sul
pue ysjuinj 10§ }SO3 JIUN JO %,09) 92Us4 }IS paslojuley
(0z"6.68) 00°0% f ja %] 00°089 02'626% LS 00°089 47 €EL
(jeAoWIBa 104 3503 JUN JO %01 pUe ‘UoRk|jeIsul pue
Ysiuing 104 3S03 Jun Jo %09 ‘g adA | ) weq s9)ji4 30y
(oo'zee'zs) 00°0$ d 06'62$ 00°08" 00°Z6ETS 06'62$ 0008 Ell zEL
{leaowal
10§ 1502 }IUN JO %0f PUE UoHe[feISuUl pue ysiuing
. . " 10} 1509 JIUN 4o %09 ) Jalueg dlqed 13)|I4 padiojuley
{or'995'9%) 08Zee'2$ 00’0291 rrLS 0070951 0Z'668°8% LS 00°08L9 ERl " 1Z1
Buipsag yonw-oipAH
SL'8LLS £9°'59Z'8% sL'S 05'2ev'LS 05°0 88°9Y5'L$ 05'LEV'LS GT'G 3HIV 14
uonezijiqe}s pue jojjuc) uoisoug Joj buippog
25'868'61% 08'69€'L5$ 00°551'81 9L’ 00°L6Z9 8T LLY'LES 9L'Es 00°858L1 41 148
NOLLNIAZIHd NOLLNTI0d H3LYM WHOLS 'H
{uaur-gg) suonepunod yeys pajjug
00°Z0.'6$ 00°8LL'0LPS 00'84L°L 00°LEZ§ 00°Zk 00°9L0°'LOF$ 00°LEZ$ 00°9EL Ell Ll

(suopesyivads 10AXL) IUNLONMLS 3DARIE D




68'7E6ZLLS-

[e3o3ans - g JapaQ abueyy

(65 's'n e
ul-all 10A¥1 10} JuaWwaAed ¥oei] }sed) Juswaaed 8)810U0) ,.£1
92'8L2'9L$ 9r'ZS8'001$ 00'601°L 6°06$ 00'6LL 02'7L5'v8$ v6°06% 00°0€6 AS 881
SW3LI9S'ON'O'O°N
{12auibug
3L woJd uopezuouny ayL uim Aluo pasn ag ol ) buusiemsg
(00°000°5L$) 00°0% i3 00'0€$ 00°005- 00°000'5L$ 00'0£$ 007005 47 8.1
(109u1buz ay] woli4 uoneZLUOYINY
uim Aluo pesn eg o1) pues pazijiqeis Juswa) enx3
(00°091'Z%) 00°0% i 09'Lz$ 00°001- 00°09L'Z$ 09°'LZ$ 00°00}) AD LLL
(12auibugy
aY | wol4 uonezuoyiny YiiM AjuQ pasn ag o) pues jueg eanx3g
(00 apt'1L$) 00'0% i or'ris 00001~ 00°0KF'L$ orvLs 00°00L AD 9L
(A9 01 epinoag) sprop oedwion
pue [ipoeg ‘JuelpAH aii4 Bunsixg abeajes pue aAoliay
(00006%) 00'0$ % 00'006% 00°L 00°006% 00'006% o'l s§1 €9l
SWILIE'ON'O'D ™
S$921AJ9S [E2L09]T (Jawo)snD
[B12J9LLIWO D) 3SBYd 331U - 3DIAI3S [BILI23]T
AB1aug julodiajuad 0} UoRIBUUOY-(PRUME J3WOISND)
1aump Apadoud Jo) uonesojey 1esiy [ealnse|g
{00°gz9'es) 00°0$ = rLErs 00'00Z- 00'829'8% rLers 00002 ElLl Syl
S32IAISS |E21)03|3
BJIM-E HOA 0Z| 'aseUd 3|BuIg - 921A3G [B1193]3
ABisuz ywodisjuss 0} uonoauuo-{paumQ Jawolsny)
d
(00zEs'ss) 00°0$ - 99'68$ 00°00Z- 00ZEL'LS 99°'6¢£$ 00’002 a1 4oumm@ Apadodd Joj uopeacie Jespy ealosls vl
(dH/s2$ ‘wnwiuny) 190430 9083d WCHUN
(00°000'5$) 00°0% = 00'sZ$ 00°002Z- 00°000's$ 00'5Z$ 00002 HNOH £PL
a)ig j93foud Buimopy
(00°0053) 00°00§'L$ 00'¢ 00°005$ 00°L- 00°000'Z$ 00°005% 00'¢ AD (443
@aua4 fjajes uonanisuon
(00'00L'1$) 00°051$ 00°0Z1L STLS 00088~ 00'052°L3$ STL$ 00°0001 41 5]




